System
Processor
Intel®  Atom™ Processor X Series(Amston Lake)
FCBGA1264 package
Memory
1 x DDR5 SO-DIMM up to 4800MHz 32GB,
Support Non-ECC, unbuffered memory
Watchdog Timer

Storage within -40°C~85°C (-40°F~185°F)
Relative Humidity 10%~90%, non-condensing
Ordering Code
LP-17CX4: With Atom™ x7433RE + Heat Spreader, support HDMI, eDP, DP++, Type-C (DP Alt. Mode), 2.5G LAN
OEM
LP-17CX8: With Atom™ x7835RE + Cooler fan, support HDMI, eDP, DP++, Type-C (DP Alt. Mode), 2.5G LAN
LP-17CX2: With Atom™ x7213RE + Heat Spreader, support HDMI, eDP, DP++, Type-C (DP Alt. Mode), 2.5G LAN
LP-17CX1: With Atom™ x7211RE + Heat Spreader, support HDMI, eDP, DP++, Type-C (DP Alt. Mode), 2.5G LAN
Note1: Add ADP-3460 supports LVDS for eDP connector.
Note2: Speaker_Out Amplifier with 3Watt for 4ohm speaker.
Note3: SATA port for OEM
Pico-ITX Miniboard